
2023-2024 School Calendar
Desert Spring Children’s Center

Open Monday - Friday 7:30am to 5:30pm

740 E. Speedway Blvd. Tucson Arizona 85719 • (520) 620-1575 • www.desertspringschool.org

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Zoom Family Orientation: 6:30pm – 7:30pm

Friday, July 28 Open House:
Mountain Room: 9:00-10:00am
Sun Room: 10:30-11:30am

Saturday, July 29 Open House: Rainbow Room & Monsoon Room: 9:00-10:00am

Monday, July 31 First Day of School

Friday, August 18 Welcome Picnic at Catalina Splash Pad: 4:30pm – 6:30pm

Monday, September 4 SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day

Friday, October 6 SCHOOL CLOSED - Parent-Teacher Conferences

Monday, October 9 SCHOOL CLOSED - Indigenous People Day

Saturday, November 4 Parent Volunteer Work Day: 8:30am-12:00pm

Wednesday, November 22 4:00pm EARLY CLOSURE for Thanksgiving

Thu., Nov 23 -- Fri., Nov 24 SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, December 21 4:00pm EARLY CLOSURE for Winter Break

Friday, Dec 22 -- Fri. Jan.5 SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Break

Monday, January 8, 2024 First day of school for Spring

Monday, January 15 SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Mon., Mar 11 -- Fri., Mar 15 SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Break

Friday, March 29 SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher Work Day

Monday, April 1 SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Monday

Friday, May 24 Sun Room Graduation at 4:00pm
End of Year Party at Catalina Splash Pad: 4:30pm – 6:30pm

Monday, May 27 - Fri May 31 SCHOOL CLOSED - Summer Transition

Mon June 3 - Fri July 26 Desert Spring Summer Program (Open 7:30am-4:30pm)

Wed, June 19 SCHOOL CLOSED - Juneteenth

Thur July 4- Fri, July 5 SCHOOL CLOSED - Fourth of July

Mon July 29 - Fri Aug 2 SCHOOL CLOSED - Teacher Planning Week

First day of 2024-2025 School Year is August 5th 2024

http://www.desertspringschool.org/


2023-2024
Playdates at the Park!

Who: The Desert Spring Community: past, present, and future.

What: Bring a picnic dinner for the family. Water play when the splash pad is open.

Where: Catalina Park - 941 N 4th Ave

When: 5:00pm one Friday a month (DS will still be open until 5:30pm). Please add the

following dates to your calendar. We can’t wait to see you there!

August 18, 2023: Welcome Back Picnic!

September 15, 2023
October 20, 2023

November 17, 2023
February 16, 2024
March 22, 2024
April 19, 2024

May 24, 2024: End of Year Party and Sun Room Graduation Celebration!

Visit our website at www.desertspringschool.org for more information about the school and the parent handbook. All dates are subject to change. Revised 2/9/2024

http://www.desertspringschool.org/

